
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1012 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:9/19/2016 Water Agency

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2016

Title: Approval of Amendment to Agreement No. 16-045 with LACO Associates in the Amount of $198,975,
for a New Total Agreement Amount of $574,801 for Fiscal Years 2016-2019, to Provide Services for
the Development of the Coastal Mendocino County Stormwater Resource Plan

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-045-A1, 2. Amendment EXHIBIT A, 3. Amendment EXHIBIT B

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/4/2016 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

